Jun 30 2024 (04:09) India Rail Info 1

Varanasi City - Howrah Special Fare Summer Special/05182 - Exp - NER
BCY/Varanasi City to ASN/Asansol Junction
16h 25m - 596 km - 9 halts - Departs Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BCY |Varanasi City 20:15 0 | 0 55 |76 |[NER
2 ARJ Aunrihar Junction 20:50 20:52 2m |0 |1 32 55 (79 |NER
3 |GCT |Ghazipur City 21:35 21:40 5m |0 |1 71 78 |74 |NER
4 |BUI Ballia 22:30 22:35 5m |0 |1 136 [28 |65 |NER
5 |CPR |Chhapra Junction 00:55 01:05 10m |0 |2 |202 |15 |58 |NER
6 HJP Hajipur Junction 02:20 02:25 5m |0 |2 262 |32 |55 |ECR
7 |SPP  |Shahpur Patoree 03:35 03:38 3m [0 |2 (300 (24 |53 [ECR
8 BJU Barauni Junction 05:40 05:50 10m |0 |2 349 |27 |48 |ECR
9 (A Jhajha 09:15 09:20 5m 2 |442 |66 |[138 |ECR
10 |JSME |Jasidih Junction 10:00 10:05 5m |0 (2 |486 |43 |260 |ER
11 |ASN |Asansol Junction 12:40 12:45 5m |0 |2 596 |35 |106 |ER
12 |HWH |Howrah junction 18:30 0 |2 796 |- 12 |ER

Jun 30 2024 (04:09) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



